Rangliste 1. /7 2. / 3. Runde

300m Nachwuchs
Nachwuchs

Kanton Verein

Kategorie

Liga

Rang
*1. TG
*2. GR
*3. AR
*4, TG
*5, TG
*6. Al
7. SG
8. SG
9. SG
10. TG
11. ZH
12. Al
13. ZH
14, ZH
15. SG
16. SG
17. TG
18. SG
19. ZH
20. ZH
21. ZH
22. SG
23. ZH
24, ZH
25. TG
26. TG
27. ZH
28. ZH
29. ZH
30. ZH

Arbon-Roggwil Talischiitzen
Bregaglia Societa Tiratori

Heiden Feldschitzen

Fischingen Schitzengesellschaft
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberegg Feldschitzen

Wil Stadtschiutzen

Wil Stadtschiutzen

Brunnadern Sportschiitzen Neckertal
Mauren-Berg Schitzengesellschaft
Hirslanden Riesbach Inf. Schiessverein
Oberegg Feldschitzen

Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Bulach Militarschitzen

Sargans Feldschutzengesellschaft
Kornberg Feldschiutzenverein
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal Militarschiitzenverein
Wadenswil Schiitzenverein
Dubendorf Arbeiterschutzenbund
Hinwil Schutzengesellschaft Betzholz
Libingen Militarschutzenverein
Dubendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Winterthur Militérschiessverein
Mauren-Berg Schitzengesellschaft
Balterswil Ifwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Oetwil am See Militarschiessverein
Dibendorf Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Winterthur Militarschiessverein

3

WWWOOORNNNORPWOAMNAOANANPAERANOWOPRAROWWANNEDNZ

=

1. Rd.
914
885
873
888
876
859
889
866
866
857
858
843
857
801
811
836
832
834
792
842
790
796
736
791
805
718
707
896
708
739

2. Rd.
900
911
888
898
903
876
864
851
834
857
816
848
824
867
849
849
839
811
820
776
805
784
775
768
832
770
757
187
232

3. Rd.
891
895
899
871
875
897
877
870
872
856
873
847
850
861
862
820
827
845
836
775
792
792
839
782
687
783
745

2019

Total
2705
2691
2660
2657
2654
2632
2630
2587
2572
2570
2547
2538
2531
2529
2522
2505
2498
2490
2448
2393
2387
2372
2350
2341
2324
2271
2209
1083

940
739



