

Rangliste 1. / 2. / 3. Runde

2019

Kategorie			300m Nachwuchs				
Liga			Nachwuchs				
Rang	Kanton	Verein	mNr	1. Rd.	2. Rd.	3. Rd.	Total
*1.	TG	Arbon-Roggwil Tälischützen	2	914	900	891	2705
*2.	GR	Bregaglia Società Tiratori	1	885	911	895	2691
*3.	AR	Heiden Feldschützen	2	873	888	899	2660
*4.	TG	Fischingen Schützengesellschaft	2	888	898	871	2657
*5.	TG	Balterswil Ifwil Schützengesellschaft	4	876	903	875	2654
*6.	AI	Oberegg Feldschützen	3	859	876	897	2632
7.	SG	Wil Stadtschützen	3	889	864	877	2630
8.	SG	Wil Stadtschützen	4	866	851	870	2587
9.	SG	Brunnadern Sportschützen Neckertal	3	866	834	872	2572
10.	TG	Mauren-Berg Schützengesellschaft	3	857	857	856	2570
11.	ZH	Hirslanden Riesbach Inf. Schiessverein	2	858	816	873	2547
12.	AI	Oberegg Feldschützen	4	843	848	847	2538
13.	ZH	Hinwil Schützengesellschaft Betzholtz	4	857	824	850	2531
14.	ZH	Bülach Militärschützen	2	801	867	861	2529
15.	SG	Sargans Feldschützengesellschaft	4	811	849	862	2522
16.	SG	Kornberg Feldschützerverein	2	836	849	820	2505
17.	TG	Balterswil Ifwil Schützengesellschaft	5	832	839	827	2498
18.	SG	Oberrindal Militärschützenverein	4	834	811	845	2490
19.	ZH	Wädenswil Schützenverein	3	792	820	836	2448
20.	ZH	Dübendorf Arbeiterschützenbund	1	842	776	775	2393
21.	ZH	Hinwil Schützengesellschaft Betzholtz	5	790	805	792	2387
22.	SG	Libingen Militärschützenverein	2	796	784	792	2372
23.	ZH	Dübendorf Arbeiterschützenbund	2	736	775	839	2350
24.	ZH	Winterthur Militärschiessverein	2	791	768	782	2341
25.	TG	Mauren-Berg Schützengesellschaft	4	805	832	687	2324
26.	TG	Balteswil Ifwil Schützengesellschaft	6	718	770	783	2271
27.	ZH	Hinwil Schützengesellschaft Betzholtz	6	707	757	745	2209
28.	ZH	Oetwil am See Militärschiessverein	3	896	187		1083
29.	ZH	Dübendorf Arbeiterschützenbund	3	708	232		940
30.	ZH	Winterthur Militärschiessverein	3	739			739